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Interstate Expressway
County Primary
County Local, Paved
County Local, Unpaved
County Local, Impassible
Private Road, Paved
Private Road, Unpaved

RRO District
Rivers, Creeks, Drains

Allegan County, Michigan

ROADS
Area (acres)

Total:

ZONING DISTRICTS

14,309.141
243.52

4,075.25
145.78

1,536.01
79.32
77.47

924.43
564.68
528.78
279.66
506.17

% of Total

Rural Agricultural District

LEGEND

Rural Estate and Open
Spaces District

Commercial District

Length (miles)
61.52%
1.05%

17.52%
0.63%
6.60%
0.34%
0.33%
3.97%
2.43%
2.27%
1.20%
2.18%

14.44 acres
26.92 mi.

Measure

OVERLAY DISTRICTS & DATA

8.68
21.83
33.71
46.81
0.06
8.30
3.53

% of Total

0.06%
–

% of Total

23,270.21 ±100%

7.06%
17.75%
27.42%
38.08%
0.05%
6.75%
2.87%

Residential District

Total:

Mixed Use District

Industrial District

Local Business District

Feature

122.95 ±100%

Residential District Planned Unit Development

Dist.

Rabbit River Overlay
District

Residential District

Roadway Type


