

DORR TOWNSHIP

Allegan County, Michigan

ZONING MAP

As amended through September 4, 2025.

LEGEND

Parcels

— Water

Roads

Expressway

County Primary Road

County Local Road, Paved

- - County Local Road, Unpaved

-- County Local Road, Impassible

Private Road, Paved

- Private Road, Unpaved

Zoning Districts

F Agricultural District

RA Rural Agricultural District
RE Rural Estate and Open

Spaces District

A Residential District

B-1 Residential DistrictB-2 Residential District

C Local Business District

E Commercial District

MX Mixed Use District

I Industrial District

PUD Planned Unit Development

RRO Rabbit River Overlay

District

STATISTICS

ZONING DISTRICTS

Dist.	Area (acres)	% of Tota
F	14,309.141	61.52%
RA	243.52	1.05%
RE	4,075.25	17.52%
Α	145.78	0.63%
B-1	1,536.01	6.60%
B-2	79.32	0.34%
С	77.47	0.33%
E	924.43	3.97%
MX	564.68	2.43%
1	528.78	2.27%
PUD	279.66	1.20%
Unzone	d <i>506.17</i>	2.18%
Total:	23,270.21	±1009

ROADS

Roadway Type	Leng	th (miles)	% of Total
Interstate Expresswa	ay	8.68	7.06%
County Primary		21.83	17.75%
County Local, Paved		33.71	27.42%
County Local, Unpay	ed	46.81	38.08%
County Local, Impas	sible	0.06	0.05%
Private Road, Paved		8.30	6.75%
Private Road, Unpav	ed	3.53	2.87%
Total:		122 95	+100%

OVERLAY DISTRICTS & DATA

Feature	Measure	% of Total
RRO District	14.44 acres	0.06%
Rivers, Creeks, Drains	26.92 mi.	_

